
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

V-417. Exam Schedule

Sat, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  S16-102  Bezhanov S.G.
Sat, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Risk Assessment  S14-706  Usman E.V.
Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors and Neutron Transport Theory  S15-101

 Afanasiev V.V., Savander V.I.
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  S14-707, S14-708

 Konovalova E.V.
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Electrical Engineering  S16-102  Filatov A.N.
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  S16-161  Voronova N.S.
Tue, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  S16-162  Voronova N.S.
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  S15-501, S15-705  Kosterev V.V.
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Heat and Mass Transfer Theory  B15-103  Deev V.I., Delov M.I., Struchalin P.G.
Wed, 26 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Macroeconomics (Advanced Level)  M18-904, M18-905, M18-915

 Matrosova E.V.
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  S18-512  Semyonova T.A.
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B18-505  Semyonova T.A.
Thu, 27 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Modern Problems of Science: Topological Methods in Physics  M18-202

 Fedotov A.M.
Thu, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Management (Advanced Level)  M18-904, M18-905, M18-915  Silenko A.N.
Fri, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Solid State Physics  M18-303, M18-312  Zavestovskaya I.N.
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Neutron Transport Theory  B16-101, B16-105  Volkov Y.N.
Wed, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutron Transport Theory  B16-101, B16-105  Volkov Y.N.
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M18-406, M18-416  Garmash A.A.
Fri, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM High-Performance Computing Systems  S14-401, S14-402  Bobkov S.G.
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  S16-402, S16-403  Samedov V.V.
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid State Physics  S16-402, S16-403  Ivanov A.A.
Sat, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Optoelectronics  S14-403, S14-404  Voronov Y.A.
Fri, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Multiple Integrals and Series  B17-514  Orlovskiy D.G., Shermenyova M.A.
Sat, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrical Engineering  S16-402, S16-403  Shilov V.K., Filatov A.N.


